326 Garfield
326 GARFIELD AVENUE, EVANSVILLE, WI, 53536 Avenue, Evansville,

WI, 53536
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$174,900

Charming Cape Cod with a ridiculous amount of high quality upgrades in recent * 3 beds
years including: new kitchen w/quartz tops, Kohler sink/faucet, maple cabinets, 1 bath
new appliances including gas stove, built in desk, lots of new windows, patio door, Res
deck, furnace, c/a, siding, water heater & softener, washer, dryer, aprilaire, Sold
remodeled fam rm w/ gas FP, refinished... 1773 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Dryer,Gas,Lower Level,Walk-in 1773

Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 4455

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:

Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Cathy Hannes Agent Email: cathymhannes@listwithcathy.com
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